
AMERICAN BANK -- APBank Name:

1000.000.030.430100.380 $51.00101365 08/15/2024 49 ER DINER & CASINO Food for budget meeting1014 Jul-24-CC
$51.00Check Total:

1000.000.010.410660.210 $63.49101822 12/19/2024 49 ER DINER & CASINO Election food1055 Nov-24-CC
$63.49Check Total:

1000.000.000.132050.000 $647.50NCB 07/18/2024 AAA CLEANING COL CLEANING 1005 20240715
1000.000.012.411230.350 $1,102.50NCB 07/18/2024 AAA CLEANING COUNTY COURTHOUSE

CLEANING 
1005 20240715

2360.000.056.460452.350 $450.00NCB 07/18/2024 AAA CLEANING MUSEUM CLEANING1005 20240715
1000.000.000.132050.000 $647.50NCB 08/01/2024 AAA CLEANING COL CLEANING 1009 20240731
1000.000.012.411230.350 $1,102.50NCB 08/01/2024 AAA CLEANING COUNTY COURTHOUSE

CLEANING 
1009 20240731

2360.000.056.460452.350 $450.00NCB 08/01/2024 AAA CLEANING MUSEUM CLEANING1009 20240731
1000.000.000.132050.000 $805.00NCB 08/29/2024 AAA CLEANING COL CLEANING 1016 20240831
1000.000.012.411230.350 $2,695.00NCB 08/29/2024 AAA CLEANING COUNTY COURTHOUSE

CLEANING 
1016 20240831

2360.000.056.460452.350 $900.00NCB 08/29/2024 AAA CLEANING MUSEUM CLEANING1016 20240831
1000.000.000.132050.000 $805.00NCB 09/26/2024 AAA CLEANING COL CLEANING 1024 20240920
1000.000.012.411230.350 $2,695.00NCB 09/26/2024 AAA CLEANING COUNTY COURTHOUSE

CLEANING 
1024 20240920

2360.000.056.460452.350 $900.00NCB 09/26/2024 AAA CLEANING MUSEUM CLEANING1024 20240920
1000.000.000.132050.000 $805.00NCB 11/07/2024 AAA CLEANING COL CLEANING 1035 20241031
1000.000.012.411230.350 $2,695.00NCB 11/07/2024 AAA CLEANING COUNTY COURTHOUSE

CLEANING 
1035 20241031

2360.000.056.460452.350 $900.00NCB 11/07/2024 AAA CLEANING MUSEUM CLEANING1035 20241031
1000.000.000.132050.000 $805.00NCB 12/05/2024 AAA CLEANING COL CLEANING 1050 20241126
1000.000.012.411230.350 $2,695.00NCB 12/05/2024 AAA CLEANING COUNTY COURTHOUSE

CLEANING 
1050 20241126

2360.000.056.460452.350 $900.00NCB 12/05/2024 AAA CLEANING MUSEUM CLEANING1050 20241126
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$22,000.00Check Total:
1000.000.000.132050.000 $1,823.81101216 07/05/2024 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL

COL PD
1002 1573793

1000.000.000.132050.000 $191.98101216 07/05/2024 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL
COL ATTORNEY

1002 1573793

1000.000.000.132060.000 $287.97101216 07/05/2024 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC  NMCOMPCONRNW
RENEWAL RURAL FIRE

1002 1573793

1000.000.011.411110.350 $383.96101216 07/05/2024 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC  NMCOMPCONRNW
RENEWAL PCAO

1002 1573793

2300.000.018.420110.350 $2,495.74101216 07/05/2024 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL
PCSO 

1002 1573793

$5,183.46Check Total:
1000.000.097.410580.300 $3,600.00101269 08/01/2024 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL

A000127066 PCAO
1010 1589806

$3,600.00Check Total:
2200.000.045.440700.230 $244.72101457 09/12/2024 ADAPCO INC Parts for fogger1021 Aug-24-CC

$244.72Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.220 $119.00101504 10/08/2024 AG-NEWS ADVERTISEMENT1027 19912

$119.00Check Total:
2170.000.162.430310.350 $1,495.00101270 08/01/2024 AIRPORT MONITORING

SYSTEMS ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION1010 INV000170

$1,495.00Check Total:
1000.000.000.132050.000 $233.10101410 09/12/2024 AJM INC CITY SHARE1020 240828
1000.000.012.411230.360 $396.90101410 09/12/2024 AJM INC UST INSPECTION1020 240828

$630.00Check Total:
2140.000.032.431100.357 $49.84101459 09/26/2024 ALAN JOHNSTONE BOARD MEETING/MILEAGE1025 202409217

$49.84Check Total:
1000.000.021.420800.370 $201.00NCB 08/15/2024 ALBERT JENKINS TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT1012 20240730
1000.000.021.420800.370 $246.56NCB 09/12/2024 ALBERT JENKINS TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT1019 20240830
1000.000.021.420800.370 $389.27NCB 11/21/2024 ALBERT JENKINS TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT1040 20241028

$836.83Check Total:
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2300.000.018.420110.220 $63.41101365 08/15/2024 ALBERTSONS Grocery Stores
Supermarkets

1014 Jul-24-CC

2300.000.019.420230.223 $1.55101365 08/15/2024 ALBERTSONS RX1014 Jul-24-CC
2300.000.019.420230.223 $69.80101365 08/15/2024 ALBERTSONS Water1014 Jul-24-CC

$134.76Check Total:
2160.000.034.460210.359 $45.20101457 09/12/2024 ALBERTSONS Employee appreciation

lunch
1021 Aug-24-CC

$45.20Check Total:
2160.000.034.460210.359 $9.99101626 11/21/2024 ALBERTSONS Halloween candy1039 Oct-24-CC

$9.99Check Total:
1000.000.010.410660.210 $24.70101822 12/19/2024 ALBERTSONS Election food supplies1055 Nov-24-CC
1000.000.023.440110.210 $33.96101822 12/19/2024 ALBERTSONS Meeting supplies1055 Nov-24-CC

$58.66Check Total:
1000.000.010.410660.350 $188.50101730 11/21/2024 ALEXIS BROADHEAD ABSENTEE JUDGES 2024

GENERAL
1047 20241105 GENERAL

$188.50Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.360 $20.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &

ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR 20-021013 68377

2281.000.117.450300.360 $20.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC Flat tire repair1013 68381

5410.000.132.430820.360 $100.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1013 68426

2300.000.018.420110.360 $914.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC OIL CHANGE BRAKE REPAIR

22-01
1013 68443

5410.000.132.430820.360 $50.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1013 68514

2300.000.018.420110.360 $20.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR 19-021013 68532

2300.000.018.420110.360 $20.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR 16-041013 68552

5410.000.132.430820.360 $50.00101312 08/15/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1013 68565

$1,194.00Check Total:
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2300.000.018.420110.360 $1,300.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 21-01 NEW TIRES & OIL

CHANGE
1020 68603

5410.000.132.430820.360 $50.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1020 68619

5410.000.132.430820.360 $1,320.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC NEW TIRES 11R22.5 SAILUN

S753
1020 68644

2300.000.018.420110.360 $185.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 21-02 U JOINT INSTALL1020 68656

1000.000.028.450400.359 $20.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR 1020 68658

5410.000.132.430820.360 $3,390.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC NEW TIRES 285/75/24.5 16

PLY TRK 669
1020 68667

2900.000.147.411800.350 $20.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR 1020 68679

5410.000.132.430820.360 $50.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1020 68704

5410.000.132.430820.360 $100.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1020 68708

5410.000.132.430820.360 $20.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1020 68744

2300.000.018.420110.360 $78.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 16-04 OIL CHANGE1020 68748

2285.000.903.450301.360 $20.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC WR01 TIRE REPAIR1020 68763

2300.000.018.420110.360 $932.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 21-03 NEW TIRES

LT265/70/17 TOYO 6PLY
1020 68784

2300.000.018.420110.360 $40.00101411 09/12/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 23-01 ROTATION1020 68802

$7,525.00Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.360 $20.00101505 10/08/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &

ALIGNMENT INC 22-03 FLAT REPAIR1027 68843

2300.000.018.420110.360 $729.00101505 10/08/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 18-03 REPAIR BRAKES & OIL

CHANGE
1027 68852

5410.000.132.430820.360 $50.00101505 10/08/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1027 68862
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5410.000.132.430820.360 $2,869.82101505 10/08/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC NEW TIRES 11R22.5

HANCOCK 16PLY
1027 68908

$3,668.82Check Total:
2976.000.902.440150.210 $20.00101588 10/24/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &

ALIGNMENT INC Tire repair Equinox1032 Sep-24-CC

$20.00Check Total:
2976.000.902.440150.210 $860.00101626 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &

ALIGNMENT INC New tires1039 Oct-24-CC

$860.00Check Total:
5410.000.132.430820.360 $79.00101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &

ALIGNMENT INC OIL CHANGE 1041 68993

2281.000.117.450300.360 $20.00101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC Tire repair1041 69016

2300.000.018.420110.360 $897.72101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 22-01 NEW TIRES

LT265/70/17 HANKOOK
1041 69022

2300.000.018.420110.360 $1,386.64101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 20-02 NEW TIRES

LT285/75/18
1041 69063

2285.000.903.450301.360 $900.00101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC WR04 NEW TIRES

LT235/65/16 HANKOOK
1041 69104

5410.000.132.430820.360 $1,447.40101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC NEW TIRES425/65/22.5

HANCOCK 16PLY
1041 69121

2300.000.018.420110.360 $932.00101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 23-02 NEW TIRES

LT265/70/RI8 KANKOOK
1041 69125

2285.000.903.450301.360 $120.00101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC WR01 MOUNT BALANCE

WINTER TIRES
1041 69145

2285.000.903.450301.360 $1,080.00101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC WR03 6 NEW TIRES

LT225/75/16 HANKOOK
1041 69157

2281.000.117.450300.360 $80.00101627 11/21/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC PUT SNOW TIRES ON DODGE1041 69183

$6,942.76Check Total:
2110.000.029.430240.234 $40.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &

ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1054 69224

2300.000.018.420110.360 $65.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 21-01 OIL CHANGE1054 69230
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2300.000.019.420230.361 $69.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 04-01 OIL CHANGE1054 69235

2300.000.018.420110.360 $435.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 19/02 REPAIR ROTOR1054 69239

2300.000.018.420110.360 $20.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 23-04 FLAT REPAIR1054 69240

2900.000.147.411800.350 $80.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC SNOW TIRES ON PLANNING1054 69246

2900.000.147.411800.350 $160.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC SNOW TIRES ON AVENGER1054 69247

2900.000.147.411800.350 $900.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC NEW TIRES ON DODGE1054 69253

2300.000.018.420110.360 $1,150.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 19-03 NEW TIRES

LT265/70/17 HANKOOK
1054 69255

5410.000.132.430820.360 $50.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC FLAT REPAIR1054 69262

2110.000.029.430240.234 $1,020.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC NEW TIRES 265/70/17

HANHOOK
1054 69264

5410.000.132.430820.360 $660.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC NEW TIRES 11R22.5

HANCOCK 16PLY
1054 69319

2300.000.019.420230.361 $20.00101774 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &
ALIGNMENT INC 04-01 FLAT REPAIR1054 69320

$4,669.00Check Total:
1000.000.022.440120.231 $820.00101822 12/19/2024 ALL SERVICE TIRE &

ALIGNMENT INC Tires Jeep1055 Nov-24-CC

$820.00Check Total:
2300.000.019.420182.200 $899.00NCB 12/19/2024 ALPHACARD 5 MP AUTOFOCUS CAMERA1053 INV47448438
2300.000.019.420182.200 $220.00NCB 08/29/2024 ALPHACARD CUP CARDS1016 INV7375273
2300.000.019.420182.200 $145.00NCB 10/10/2024 ALPHACARD CLEANING KIT1026 INV7396047

$1,264.00Check Total:
1000.000.002.410341.210 $173.29101313 08/15/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS OFFICE SUPPLIES1013 10306258
1000.000.028.450400.210 $44.00101313 08/15/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS CARDSTOCK1013 10306654
1000.000.083.410550.210 $19.45101313 08/15/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS OFFICE SUPPLIES1013 10306869
1000.000.011.411110.210 $60.00101313 08/15/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS CASE OF PAPER1013 10306931
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5410.000.132.430820.220 $15.40101313 08/15/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS FOLDERS FOR SOLID WASTE
BUDGET MTG

1013 10307032

1000.000.097.410580.220 $100.00101313 08/15/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS SSD 870 EVO 1013 10307039
$412.14Check Total:

2300.000.018.420110.220 $44.25101365 08/15/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS Electronic supplies1014 Jul-24-CC
$44.25Check Total:

1000.000.005.410540.210 $19.50101412 09/12/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS LABELS1020 10307109
2110.000.029.430240.210 $531.20101412 09/12/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS TONER BINDERS1020 10307164
2180.000.038.410331.210 $199.20101412 09/12/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS ENVELOPES1020 10307214
1000.000.097.410580.220 $17.99101412 09/12/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS USB HUB1020 10307396
2281.000.117.450300.210 $114.98101412 09/12/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS HP ink1020 10307748
1000.000.083.410550.210 $11.90101412 09/12/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS MONEY RECEIPT BOOK1020 10308030

$894.77Check Total:
1000.000.097.410580.220 $19.99101506 10/08/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS BATTERIES1027 10308592
2110.000.029.430240.220 $15.00101506 10/08/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS COUNTER1027 10308772
1000.000.012.411230.220 $42.98101506 10/08/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS INK1027 10309115
1000.000.021.420800.210 $29.98101506 10/08/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 32GB SD CARD1027 10309131

$107.95Check Total:
1000.000.000.132050.000 $24.99101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS PC SPEAKERS1041 10309303
1000.000.001.410100.350 $28.50101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS #97 CLASP ENVELOPES1041 10309339
2300.000.018.420110.220 $24.99101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS GREEN DET SUPPLIES USB1041 10309704
1000.000.097.410580.220 $24.99101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS PC SPEAKERS1041 10309915
1000.000.021.420800.210 $5.35101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS OFFICE SUPPLIES1041 10309991
1000.000.021.420800.210 $49.98101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 64GB SDHC CARD1041 10310050
2300.000.019.420230.210 $19.98101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 25' BLACK HANDSET CORD1041 10310090
1000.000.010.410660.210 $529.95101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS ELECTION DAY PHONES1041 10310269
1000.000.012.411230.220 $399.99101628 11/21/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS BOOSTER FOR OFFICE1041 10310468

$1,108.72Check Total:
1000.000.097.410580.220 $80.00101775 12/19/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 500 GD SSD1054 10310823
2958.000.911.420600.200 $52.49101775 12/19/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS POWERT CORD &1054 10310975
1000.000.012.411230.220 $33.50101775 12/19/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS CALENDER1054 10311142
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1000.000.001.410100.350 $69.98101775 12/19/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS HEADPHONES  & USB1054 10311168
1000.000.012.411230.220 $79.99101775 12/19/2024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS PRINTER INK1054 10311430

$315.96Check Total:
1000.000.011.411110.350 $605.00NCB 12/05/2024 ALPINE SURVEYING &

ENGINEERING, INC. SURVEY REPORT1050 687-01 9TH ST ISLAND

$605.00Check Total:
2900.000.147.411800.350 $50.00101776 12/19/2024 ALPINE YAMAHA INC CHARGER FOR1054 1619

$50.00Check Total:
1000.000.011.411110.350 $23.99NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1012 LBIL1959214
1000.000.000.132050.000 $47.34NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1012 LBIL1960867
1000.000.012.411230.360 $80.61NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1012 LBIL1960867
2300.000.019.420230.360 $29.61NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1012 LBIL1960868
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1012 LBIL1961222
2110.000.029.430240.350 $111.28NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1012 LBIL1961225
1000.000.028.450400.359 $32.26NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO MSU FLOOR MATTS1012 LBIL1962299
1000.000.011.411110.350 $23.99NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1012 LBIL1962538
1000.000.000.132050.000 $47.34NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1012 LBIL1964190
1000.000.012.411230.360 $80.61NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1012 LBIL1964190
2300.000.019.420230.360 $29.61NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1012 LBIL1964191
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1012 LBIL1964545
2110.000.029.430240.350 $116.28NCB 08/15/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1012 LBIL1964548
1000.000.011.411110.350 $23.99NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1019 LBIL1965829
1000.000.000.132050.000 $29.43NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1019 LBIL1967469
1000.000.012.411230.360 $98.52NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1019 LBIL1967469
2300.000.019.420230.360 $29.61NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1019 LBIL1967470
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1019 LBIL1967825
2110.000.029.430240.350 $111.28NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1019 LBIL1967828
1000.000.028.450400.359 $32.26NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO MSU FLOOR MATTS1019 LBIL1968898
1000.000.011.411110.350 $23.99NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1019 LBIL1969135
1000.000.000.132050.000 $29.43NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1019 LBIL1970764
1000.000.012.411230.360 $98.52NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1019 LBIL1970764
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2300.000.019.420230.360 $29.61NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1019 LBIL1970765
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1019 LBIL1971117
2110.000.029.430240.350 $113.77NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1019 LBIL1971120
1000.000.011.411110.350 $23.99NCB 09/12/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1019 LBIL1972401
1000.000.000.132050.000 $29.43NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1026 LBIL1974013
1000.000.012.411230.360 $98.52NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1026 LBIL1974013
2300.000.019.420230.360 $29.61NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1026 LBIL1974014
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1026 LBIL1974370
2110.000.029.430240.350 $111.28NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1026 LBIL1974373
1000.000.028.450400.359 $32.26NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO MSU FLOOR MATTS1040 LBIL1975452
1000.000.011.411110.350 $23.99NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1026 LBIL1975675
1000.000.000.132050.000 $29.43NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1026 LBIL1977289
1000.000.012.411230.360 $98.52NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1026 LBIL1977289
2300.000.019.420230.360 $29.61NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1026 LBIL1977290
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1026 LBIL1977632
2110.000.029.430240.350 $116.28NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1026 LBIL1977635
1000.000.011.411110.350 $23.99NCB 10/10/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1026 LBIL1978888
1000.000.000.132050.000 $30.87NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1040 LBIL1980465
1000.000.012.411230.360 $103.34NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1040 LBIL1980465
2300.000.019.420230.360 $30.99NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1040 LBIL1980466
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1040 LBIL1980808
2110.000.029.430240.350 $111.28NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1040 LBIL1980811
1000.000.028.450400.359 $33.88NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO MSU FLOOR MATTS1040 LBIL1981865
1000.000.011.411110.350 $25.20NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1040 LBIL1982075
1000.000.000.132050.000 $30.87NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1040 LBIL1983625
1000.000.012.411230.360 $103.34NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1040 LBIL1983625
2300.000.019.420230.360 $30.99NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1040 LBIL1983626
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1040 LBIL1983971
2110.000.029.430240.350 $118.78NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1040 LBIL1983974
1000.000.011.411110.350 $25.20NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1040 LBIL1985185
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1000.000.000.132050.000 $30.87NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1040 LBIL1986692
1000.000.012.411230.360 $103.34NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1040 LBIL1986692
2300.000.019.420230.360 $30.99NCB 11/21/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1040 LBIL1986693
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1053 LBIL1987024
2110.000.029.430240.350 $111.28NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1053 LBIL1987027
1000.000.028.450400.359 $34.36NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO MSU FLOOR MATTS1053 LBIL1988077
1000.000.011.411110.350 $25.20NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1053 LBIL1988290
1000.000.000.132050.000 $30.87NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1053 LBIL1989810
1000.000.012.411230.360 $103.34NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1053 LBIL1989810
2300.000.019.420230.360 $30.99NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1053 LBIL1989811
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1053 LBIL1990156
2110.000.029.430240.350 $111.28NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1053 LBIL1990159
1000.000.011.411110.350 $25.20NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO RUG REPLACEMENT1053 LBIL1991369
1000.000.000.132050.000 $30.87NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO CITY SHARE1053 LBIL1992866
1000.000.012.411230.360 $103.34NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO MATS, MICRO TOWELS1053 LBIL1992866
2300.000.019.420230.360 $30.99NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY1053 LBIL1992867
5410.000.132.430820.226 $21.81NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO REFUSE LAUNDRY1053 LBIL1993201
2110.000.029.430240.350 $111.28NCB 12/19/2024 ALSCO COVERALLS1053 LBIL1993204
2140.000.032.431100.357 $65.92NCB 09/26/2024 ALVIN PIERCE BOARD MEETING/MILEAGE1024 202409217
2300.000.018.420110.220 $26.98NCB 12/05/2024 AMAZON SHOOTING LABLES 1050 1-QR-LPPG-7G9X
1000.000.023.440110.210 $119.82NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON SUPPLIES MENTAL HEALTH

FIRST AID
1053 11HF-9WX6-31JL

1000.000.002.410341.210 $87.87NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1012 11WK-VPXY-DH1K
2160.000.034.460210.220 ($147.00)NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON POLARIS HARD TOP RETURN1012 1349-N7W9-7JPY
2300.000.019.420230.220 $45.88NCB 09/12/2024 AMAZON SANITIZER1019 13GJ-JJMJ-7G11
1000.000.002.410341.210 $49.99NCB 10/10/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1026 13NM-YHNH-MTJ4
2300.000.018.420110.220 $78.69NCB 12/05/2024 AMAZON DRY ERASE WHITEBOARD1050 16NW-447J-YYNJ
1000.000.011.411110.210 $19.58NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1053 17FT-HDFJ-3TM3
2300.000.018.420110.220 $62.31NCB 09/12/2024 AMAZON SHARP EL PRONTING

CALCULATOR
1019 17HI-DWN4-N7KP
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1000.000.083.410550.210 $79.98NCB 11/21/2024 AMAZON BLANK W-2 FORMS1040 17JK-C7N6-119X
2300.000.019.420230.210 $22.96NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS1053 19DC-FCQC-7QVP
2160.000.034.460210.361 $27.95NCB 09/12/2024 AMAZON POLARIS STARTER1019 19YW-K93G-1FW6
2300.000.018.420110.220 ($58.90)NCB 11/07/2024 AMAZON 10 PACK 100 RITEK PRO

RETURN
1035 1C13-JG9W-GV79

2160.000.034.460210.210 $55.32NCB 11/21/2024 AMAZON GROMMET PUNCH, PETTY
CASH BOOK

1040 1CGN-3G9T-FC1T

2160.000.034.460210.355 $92.91NCB 11/21/2024 AMAZON CHRISTMAS SUPPLIES
DECORATIONS

1040 1CGN-3G9T-FC1T

1000.000.097.410580.210 $60.15NCB 11/21/2024 AMAZON CABLES1040 1CWL-FPNY-JPK9
2110.000.029.430240.220 $3,105.31NCB 09/26/2024 AMAZON BOSCH DIAGNOSTIC SCAN

TOOL
1024 1DWX-K3HM-QVJD

1000.000.046.411230.350 $420.79NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON GRASS COLORANT, BOOM
SPRAY

1012 1F7R-LMTX-G11M

1000.000.011.411110.210 $19.58NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1053 1FFV-FR4FH-3NML
2160.000.034.460210.355 $237.61NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON XMAS FAIR CRAFT SUPPLIES,

DECORATIONS
1053 1GG4-XGTH-N9Y3

1000.000.002.410341.210 $65.86NCB 12/05/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1050 1GJ6-VC4H-1V36
2160.000.034.460210.224 $8.97NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON NITRILE GLOVES1012 1HJH-36C7-KNT4
1000.000.002.410341.210 $142.83NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1012 1HWD-X65P-WMFN
2300.000.019.420230.220 $98.22NCB 09/12/2024 AMAZON JAIL SUPPLIES1019 1K41-9L19-DN6Q
2300.000.018.420110.220 $197.89NCB 11/07/2024 AMAZON VOICE ACTIVATED1035 1KPL-CCWV-HX1J
2160.000.034.460210.210 $154.77NCB 10/10/2024 AMAZON LAMINATOR, TAPE SOUND

METER
1026 1KX4-C1HP-LVN

1000.000.097.410580.220 $19.58NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON SMART Q CARD READER1012 1L3V-KCRY-PCDL
1000.000.083.410550.220 $169.99NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON OFFICE CHAIR GINA1012 1LLF-3NCG-D3PH
1000.000.000.132050.000 $264.95NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON COL SAMSUNG 870 EVO

DRIVE 
1053 1LYK-7R1V-DMG7

2300.000.018.420110.220 $116.93NCB 09/26/2024 AMAZON POLARIS STARTER1024 1M9XXVVY9D4V
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1000.000.142.411040.220 $439.90NCB 10/10/2024 AMAZON CYBERPOWER
CP1500PFCLCD PFC UPS

1026 1MGY-KVHG-4JY3

2160.000.034.460210.220 $33.99NCB 11/07/2024 AMAZON COMBO LOCKS1035 1MLK-CMNP-3HVL
2160.000.034.460210.359 $157.98NCB 11/07/2024 AMAZON STRING LIGHTS COMBO1035 1MLK-CMNP-3HVL
1000.000.016.411800.210 $34.12NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1012 1PM1-YFR6-CC67
2300.000.018.420110.220 $34.99NCB 09/12/2024 AMAZON GUN RACK1019 1QKK-WGJM-Q9RW
2160.000.034.460210.210 $109.95NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON UPC - DIRECTOR'S1012 1R6W-XY1X-4FLR
2160.000.034.460210.220 $77.53NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON RATCHET STRAPS,

BATTERYS, TILE
1012 1R6W-XY1X-4FLR

2160.000.034.460210.224 $165.48NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON ENVIROX, GLOVES, FILTER1012 1R6W-XY1X-4FLR
1000.000.011.411110.210 $51.94NCB 12/05/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1050 1R73-HM4R-DL4C
2300.000.019.420230.210 $329.71NCB 12/05/2024 AMAZON SURFACE PRO KEYBOARD,

CHAIR
1050 1TLK-JVX7-3WH1

2300.000.018.420110.220 $419.25NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON CABINET & ZOOM H1N
RECORDER

1012 1TQ4-7YXL-XGV1

2160.000.034.460210.220 $68.82NCB 11/21/2024 AMAZON AV SOUND EQUIPMENT1040 1TTK-KML3-G3YR
2300.000.019.420230.220 $154.57NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON PRINTER & THERMAL PAPER1053 1V7D-LLD9-L1H6
2300.000.018.420110.220 $78.69NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON WHITE BOARD1053 1VYN-KQNC-Y6FL
2160.000.034.460210.334 $14.57NCB 11/07/2024 AMAZON AVERY THANK YOU CARDS1035 1WRJR-WY6R-JGCX
1000.000.097.410580.220 $70.05NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE1012 1WX9-9KRJ-WXXL
1000.000.016.411800.210 $945.63NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON TONER HP 414X1012 1XKG-HDMM-3XLH
1000.000.083.410550.220 $133.45NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1012 1XKG-HDMM-3XLH
1000.000.011.411110.210 $13.98NCB 12/19/2024 AMAZON CUSTOM SIGNATURE STAMP1053 1Y6K-199PW-WCD9
2300.000.019.420230.210 $208.31NCB 12/05/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES &

SHREDDER
1050 1YJF-YVWV-GNF1

1000.000.002.410341.210 $143.99NCB 08/15/2024 AMAZON OFFICE SUPPLIES1012 1YT1-9RCR-7M4X
2300.000.018.420110.220 $192.01NCB 12/05/2024 AMAZON CD/DVD BLANKS & SLEEVES1050 IYP1-JP1K-1F7X

$13,281.69Check Total:
1000.000.000.132050.000 $10.51101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Batteries for soap

dispensers
1014 Jul-24-CC
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1000.000.003.410910.210 $94.99101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Office supply1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $187.79101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Office supply1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $157.20101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Office supply1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $34.20101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Office supply1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.012.411230.220 $17.89101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Batteries for soap

dispensers
1014 Jul-24-CC

1000.000.014.411600.210 $57.87101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Self seal security envelopes,
legal file folders

1014 Jul-24-CC

1000.000.022.440120.210 $140.99101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Office supply1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.210 $176.42101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Office supply1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.250 $65.92101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON 4-H supplies1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.085.411840.210 $153.10101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Chair cushion, office supply1014 Jul-24-CC

1000.000.097.410580.220 $172.39101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Plantonics wireless headset1014 Jul-24-CC

1000.000.097.410580.220 $386.97101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Samsung solid state drives1014 Jul-24-CC

1000.000.097.410580.220 $97.71101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON USB flash drive 5 pack1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.142.411040.220 $134.97101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Standing desk and USB pwer

adapter
1014 Jul-24-CC

1000.000.142.411040.220 $50.08101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Anti fatigue mat1014 Jul-24-CC
1000.000.142.411040.220 $14.98101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Phone case1014 Jul-24-CC
2180.000.038.410331.210 $269.95101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Walk thru safety gate, HP

toner
1014 Jul-24-CC

2285.000.901.450301.200 $104.29101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Organizers, garbage can,
1st aid kit sticker

1014 Jul-24-CC

2285.000.901.450301.200 ($25.16)101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Refund1014 Jul-24-CC
2285.000.902.450301.200 $69.94101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Label maker, paper clips1014 Jul-24-CC
2360.000.056.460452.210 $52.98101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Office supply1014 Jul-24-CC
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2360.000.056.460452.346 $136.67101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Gift shop supplies and ink1014 Jul-24-CC

2975.000.902.440100.214 $1,799.00101365 08/15/2024 AMAZON Solar generator1014 Jul-24-CC
$4,361.65Check Total:

1000.000.010.410660.210 $86.07101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Election supplies1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.010.410660.210 $41.35101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Large envelopes1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 ($28.98)101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Refund Verbatim DVDs1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $46.18101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Office supply1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.012.411230.220 $103.16101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Scales1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.014.411600.210 $13.74101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Hanging file folder frame1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.022.440120.210 $7.95101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Badge holder1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.022.440120.210 $31.27101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON File organizer1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.023.440110.210 $97.21101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Handheld vacuum1021 Aug-24-CC
1000.000.097.410580.220 $404.93101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON 7 Samsung EVO internal

solid state drives
1021 Aug-24-CC

2110.000.029.430240.220 $23.99101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Desiccant packs for traffic
counters

1021 Aug-24-CC

2300.000.018.420110.220 $122.98101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Book Stores1021 Aug-24-CC
2360.000.056.460452.210 $330.79101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Electronic supplies1021 Aug-24-CC
2360.000.056.460452.351 $119.90101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Clovis exhibit for friends1021 Aug-24-CC

2360.000.056.460452.351 $98.99101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Screen for friends1021 Aug-24-CC
2976.000.902.440150.210 $14.99101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON iPad carrying case1021 Aug-24-CC
2979.000.079.440190.359 $21.03101457 09/12/2024 AMAZON Nursing Pads1021 Aug-24-CC

$1,535.55Check Total:
1000.000.003.410910.210 $64.90101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Office supply1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.005.410540.213 $190.29101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Deposit slips for main

account
1032 Sep-24-CC

1000.000.010.410660.210 $64.90101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Office supply1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.010.410660.210 $37.98101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Power adapter1032 Sep-24-CC

Park County
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2024-2025

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

07/01/2024 12/31/2024Date Range: -Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP
Voucher Range: -

Sort By: Vendor

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks
$0.00Dollar Limit:

Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 12/23/2024 3:59:38 PM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2023.1.30 Page: 14



1000.000.011.411110.210 $105.81101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Office supply1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $181.22101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Office supply1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.021.420800.210 $87.94101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON HP toner cartridge1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.022.440120.210 $64.00101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Thermometer, test strips1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.022.440120.210 $59.99101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Logitech HD pro webcam1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.022.440120.210 $54.86101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Binder clips, 3 hole punch,

packing tape
1032 Sep-24-CC

1000.000.023.440110.210 $6.10101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Dell charging port cable1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.210 $50.96101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Office supply1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.210 $58.99101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Office supply1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.030.430100.220 $145.89101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Ribbon cutting scissors and

ribbon
1032 Sep-24-CC

1000.000.097.410580.220 $172.00101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON FILCO 3 full size keyboards1032 Sep-24-CC

1000.000.097.410580.220 $229.99101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Microsoft Hame & Business1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.097.410580.220 $77.67101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Screwdriver bit set and AAA

bateries
1032 Sep-24-CC

1000.000.097.410580.220 $39.96101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON USB adapter1032 Sep-24-CC
1000.000.142.411040.220 $19.86101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Security envelopes1032 Sep-24-CC
2285.000.902.450301.200 $31.26101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON White out, toilet bowl

cleaner
1032 Sep-24-CC

2285.000.903.450301.360 $67.45101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Bus inspection report books1032 Sep-24-CC

2300.000.018.420110.220 $29.91101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON 2 pack medical shears1032 Sep-24-CC
2300.000.019.420230.210 $14.90101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON PC speakers1032 Sep-24-CC
2360.000.056.460452.351 $11.99101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Foundation exhibit supplies1032 Sep-24-CC

2360.000.056.460452.360 $192.97101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Security cameras1032 Sep-24-CC
2900.000.093.420590.220 $67.80101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON LED rechargeable flashlights1032 Sep-24-CC
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5410.000.132.430820.220 $65.97101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Heavy truck chaims1032 Sep-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.220 $49.95101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Supplies1032 Sep-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.220 $41.23101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Instant ice packs for injury1032 Sep-24-CC

5410.000.132.430820.220 $394.00101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Black steel underbody truck
box

1032 Sep-24-CC

5410.000.132.430820.220 $284.97101588 10/24/2024 AMAZON Tire chains1032 Sep-24-CC
$2,965.71Check Total:

1000.000.003.410910.210 $146.89101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.005.410540.210 $164.00101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Toner1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.005.410540.213 ($164.19)101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Return toner1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.010.410660.210 $223.11101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Election supplies1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $153.97101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $115.97101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $91.96101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $272.79101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.011.411110.210 $17.06101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON File folders1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.210 $36.89101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.210 $242.58101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.210 $55.98101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.097.410580.212 $449.84101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Color laser printer for Lisa1039 Oct-24-CC

1000.000.097.410580.220 $27.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Wrench set1039 Oct-24-CC
1000.000.142.411040.220 $21.58101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Epson ecotank1039 Oct-24-CC
2180.000.038.410331.210 $42.50101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
2250.000.047.411010.210 $29.55101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Office supply1039 Oct-24-CC
2285.000.902.450301.200 ($67.45)101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Refund1039 Oct-24-CC
2300.000.018.420110.220 $704.46101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON HP color laserjet1039 Oct-24-CC
2360.000.056.460452.360 $17.98101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Fixtures1039 Oct-24-CC
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2900.000.093.420590.220 $52.40101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON LED rechargable flashlights1039 Oct-24-CC

2976.000.902.440150.210 $93.62101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON HP toner cartridges1039 Oct-24-CC
2976.000.902.440150.210 $132.89101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON HP toner cartridge1039 Oct-24-CC
2976.000.902.440150.210 $364.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON HP toner cartridges1039 Oct-24-CC
2976.000.902.440150.210 $9.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Bandages1039 Oct-24-CC
2995.000.020.420600.229 $304.75101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON EOC technology1039 Oct-24-CC
2995.000.056.460452.350 $458.23101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Security and supplies1039 Oct-24-CC
2995.000.056.460452.350 $132.58101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Supplies1039 Oct-24-CC
2995.000.056.460452.350 $218.38101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Education supplies1039 Oct-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.210 $52.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Samsung solid state drive1039 Oct-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.210 $487.55101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Brother ink1039 Oct-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.220 $370.48101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Underbody truck tool box1039 Oct-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.220 $89.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Headset returned w/b

credited nxt mth
1039 Oct-24-CC

5410.000.132.430820.220 $169.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Bluetooth headseat1039 Oct-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.220 $129.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Bluetooth headseat1039 Oct-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.220 $14.99101626 11/21/2024 AMAZON Prime membership w/b

credited nxt mtn
1039 Oct-24-CC

$5,667.27Check Total:
1000.000.011.411110.210 $246.82101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Office supplies1055 Nov-24-CC
1000.000.028.450400.210 $53.67101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Supplies1055 Nov-24-CC
1000.000.085.411840.210 $33.19101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Office supplies1055 Nov-24-CC
1000.000.097.410580.210 $15.89101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Injet cleaning kit1055 Nov-24-CC
2285.000.901.450301.200 $15.99101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Driver name badge1055 Nov-24-CC
2300.000.019.420230.210 $37.84101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Modular phone lines1055 Nov-24-CC
2958.000.020.420600.200 $142.47101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Printer carry case1055 Nov-24-CC
2995.000.020.420600.229 $43.99101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Batteries for EOC ups1055 Nov-24-CC
2995.000.020.420600.229 $393.99101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON EOC printer and toner1055 Nov-24-CC
2995.000.020.420600.229 $16.53101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Printer carry case1055 Nov-24-CC
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2995.000.056.460452.350 $11.99101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Supplies1055 Nov-24-CC
2995.000.056.460452.350 $205.18101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Office supplies1055 Nov-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.210 $428.90101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON HP laserjet printer1055 Nov-24-CC
5410.000.132.430820.220 ($89.99)101822 12/19/2024 AMAZON Refund1055 Nov-24-CC

$1,556.46Check Total:
2285.000.902.450301.350 $77.32101460 09/26/2024 AMBER SHARICK WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA

WORK
1025 4

$77.32Check Total:
2285.000.901.450301.330 $52.36101549 10/24/2024 AMBER SHARICK WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA

WORK SEPTEMBER
1031 4 Corrected

2285.000.901.450301.330 $97.00101549 10/24/2024 AMBER SHARICK WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA
WORK 10/1-10/18/24

1031 6

$149.36Check Total:
2285.000.901.450301.330 $73.00101629 11/21/2024 AMBER SHARICK WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA

WORK 10/19-11/03/24
1041 8

$73.00Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.360 $1,116.48101271 08/01/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC OIL CHANGE AIR

CONDITIONER REPAIR
1010 6939

$1,116.48Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.360 $258.39101314 08/15/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC REPAIR OVERHEATING 

13-01 
1013 7041

$258.39Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.360 $247.30101368 08/29/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC RECHARGE AC 18-031017 7056
2300.000.018.420110.360 $358.32101368 08/29/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC REPAIR STARTER 20-011017 7101

$605.62Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.360 $616.37101461 09/26/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 18-03 REPAIR STARTER 1025 7237

$616.37Check Total:
2300.000.018.420110.360 $413.43101550 10/24/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 18-03  RADIATOR REPAIR1031 7291
2300.000.018.420110.360 $208.18101550 10/24/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 19-02 HEADLIGHT REPAIR1031 7319
2300.000.018.420110.360 $492.27101550 10/24/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 15-01 DRIVE SHAFT1031 7327
2300.000.018.420110.360 $362.19101550 10/24/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 20-02 WATER PUMP REPAIR1031 7354

$1,476.07Check Total:
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5410.000.132.430820.360 $650.00101630 11/21/2024 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC RHINO LINE FLAT BED1041 6387
$650.00Check Total:

2850.000.099.420750.340 $328.77101272 08/01/2024 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP PROPANE MYERS LIV PEAK
CELL

1010 3166402952

$328.77Check Total:
1000.000.046.411230.340 $129.73101315 08/15/2024 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP PROPANE OLD DEPOT1013 3167017212

$129.73Check Total:
2850.000.099.420750.340 $129.73101413 09/12/2024 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP PROPANE 63 OLD FLATHEAD

CREEK RD
1020 3167988151

$129.73Check Total:
1000.000.046.411230.340 $348.32101507 10/08/2024 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP PROPANE OLD DEPOT1027 3169266417

$348.32Check Total:
1000.000.046.411230.340 $530.36101631 11/21/2024 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP PROPANE OLD DEPOT1041 3170550816

$530.36Check Total:
1000.000.046.411230.340 $500.40101777 12/19/2024 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP PROPANE OLD DEPOT1054 3171597511

$500.40Check Total: